PERMIT NO.

APPROVED BY _

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

1

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on

(112)		TED STATES T OF THE IN	TEDIOD		30-045-25601		
		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.					
	GEOLO	NM-013686 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE HAMB					
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, D	EEPEN, OR PLUG	<u>BACK</u>			
1a. TYPE OF WORK	RILL X	DEEPEN [PLUG BA	ACK 🐧	7. UNIT AGREEMENT HAMB		
b. TYPE OF WELL				Á	4		
OIL T	WELL X OTHER		SINGLE X MULT ZONE X ZONE	IPLE	8. PARM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR			/.	< \ \	Pritchard		
	Tenneco Oil Co	mpany		\mathcal{V}	9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF GPERATOR	Box 3249, Engl	awood * 0 8	0155	Į (10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (1	Report location clearly an			83	tind. Fruitland		
At surface	1030' FSL, 101	.5' FWL 🔭 🦠	FEB 9	بُعَاد	11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND, SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. zo			1 FED	SURVE			
	Same		OGIC.	N. W.	M Sec. 1, T30N, R9W		
_	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	REST TOWN OR POST	3 S. C. 11	anite and	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
10 miles NE of			16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO.	San Juan NM		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROF LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	BT	.015'	1275.56		- 160		
(Also to nearest dr	ig. unit line, if any)				RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.			2649'	15			
-	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			1	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
5863' GR				ħ	ASAP		
23.		PROPOSED CASING	AND CEMENTING PROG	RAM	* 2 1		
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	OT SETTING DEPTH	1 	QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#	- 250'	Circ			
8-3/4"	7"	23#	- 2610'	Circ	c to surface		
6-1/4"	None	N/A	+2649	N/A			
- -, ,		1	l	1 1 1	This action is subject to administrative appeal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.		
See attached of		re SUBJECT TO	ERATIONS AUTHORIZED AF COMPLIANCE WITH ATTAC EQUIREMENTS''		REDEATE-		
das is dedicat	,eu	'			TEAC - WE MAN		
		RE	GENVER	Į.	Off COV		
		u u ·	77 1900	•	DIST. 3		
		면 중소 등속 V					
zone. If proposal is to	drill or deepen direction	proposal is to deepe	n or plug back, give data on data on subsurface locations	present pro-	ductive sone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout		
preventer program, if a 24.	ny.						
SIGNED Currell Sr. Production Analyst DATE January 31, 1983							
(This space for Fed	(en Russe) leral or State office use)			ξ.			

APPROVAL DATE

DISTRICT ENGINEER

NMOCC

TITLE _

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator	T. GOVERNOR		Lease	Well No.						
TENNECO OIL COMPANY Unit Letter Section Township			PRITCHARD	9						
M	1	30N	Range SW	County San Juan						
Actual Footage Loc				1 344 344						
1030 feet from the South line and 1015 feet from the West line										
Ground Level Elev. 5863	Producing For Fruitle		Undes. Fruit	land	Dedicated Acreage: 160 Acres					
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.										
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).										
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?										
Yes No If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation										
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of										
this form if necessary.)										
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.										
	1		!		CERTIFICATION					
	CENERAL SON			I hereby	certify that the information con-					
/	CK 1893		1	[]	rein is true and complete to the your working your series or the complete to t					
KI	(3)	JRVET	A Committee of the comm	16	- Russell					
- 4	+ 000 Ch			Nome	Ken Russell					
· ·	U. SAFERING	i ;		Position	Sr. Production Analys					
,			1	Compony	Tenneco Oil E & P					
		ec.		Date	July 20, 1982					
NM-013686	1	1	1	l l	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field					
TOC 50%	•		RAIRIME		actual surveys made by me or					
Conoco 50	1		EOEIVE		supervision, and that the same					
	~		i,		and correct to the best of my					
L	. 	_ i	13.7.13	Know/edge	e and belief.					
10151		e e	M. COM. DV							
			DET.'3	Date Survey	ed					
	!		, m (w (s) w	June	TIPE 8 PAGE					
000	7	ĺ	1 	Registered and/or Land	TO SOLVE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA					
diminutes:			<u> </u>	Fred	B. Kerr Jr.					
0 270 440	0 120 1650 1050	2310 2640 2000	1800 1000 80	Certificote 1	. //					

